bullfinch Standard Hardware Whitelist
Battery: kWh usable net capacity / Nutzbare (Netto-)Speicherkapazität
Inverter: kW maximum AC-Output / maximale AC-Leistung (Nennleistung )
PV-Module: kWp maximum power / Nennleistung P
Notes: - Models that are not materially different from their predecessor model (e.g. only change in capacity) are "File and Use", i.e. they only need to be indicated to bullfinch for inclusion in the whitelist but do not require explicit approval
- Data loggers, Dongles, Energy Management Systems (EMS), Mounting Systems, Smart Meters and Wallboxes are currently not subject to whitelisting (subject to change).
Type Manufacturer Model Capacit
y
Capacity Unit Standard
Product
Guarantee
(years)
Datasheet (PDF) Guarantee
Conditions (PDF)
Certifications
(PDF or
website)
Added to
Whitelist (date)
PV-modules Axitec AC-360MH/120V 360 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_120zlg_blackpremium%20XL_HC_MiA_US_CSA_1.18.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-365MH/120V 365 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_120zlg_blackpremium%20XL_HC_MiA_US_CSA_1.18.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-370MH/120V 370 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_120zlg_blackpremium%20XL_HC_MiA_US_CSA_1.18.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-375MH/120V 375 Wp 15 https://www.solarenergypoint.it/immagini/pdf/download/fotovoltaico/moduli-fotovoltaici/axitec/axipremium-xl-hc/axitec-axipremium-xl-hc-ac-360-380mh-120v-moduli-fotovoltaici-monocristallini-scheda-tecnica.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-380MH/108V 380 Wp 15 https://s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/krannich-media/media/pdf/a1/fd/92/4-252F9-252F6-252F8-252F49685c88946d807925938c73814a874fd098f255_db_sm_ac_380_400m_108_blackpremium_xxl_hc_1724x1134x30_1200_1500v_en__new.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-380MH/120V 380 Wp 15 https://www.solarenergypoint.it/immagini/pdf/download/fotovoltaico/moduli-fotovoltaici/axitec/axipremium-xl-hc/axitec-axipremium-xl-hc-ac-360-380mh-120v-moduli-fotovoltaici-monocristallini-scheda-tecnica.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-385MH/108V 385 Wp 15 https://s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/krannich-media/media/pdf/a1/fd/92/4-252F9-252F6-252F8-252F49685c88946d807925938c73814a874fd098f255_db_sm_ac_380_400m_108_blackpremium_xxl_hc_1724x1134x30_1200_1500v_en__new.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-390MH/108V 390 Wp 15 https://s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/krannich-media/media/pdf/a1/fd/92/4-252F9-252F6-252F8-252F49685c88946d807925938c73814a874fd098f255_db_sm_ac_380_400m_108_blackpremium_xxl_hc_1724x1134x30_1200_1500v_en__new.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-395MH/108V 395 Wp 15 https://s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/krannich-media/media/pdf/a1/fd/92/4-252F9-252F6-252F8-252F49685c88946d807925938c73814a874fd098f255_db_sm_ac_380_400m_108_blackpremium_xxl_hc_1724x1134x30_1200_1500v_en__new.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-400MH/108V 400 Wp 15 https://s3.eu-central-1.amazonaws.com/krannich-media/media/pdf/a1/fd/92/4-252F9-252F6-252F8-252F49685c88946d807925938c73814a874fd098f255_db_sm_ac_380_400m_108_blackpremium_xxl_hc_1724x1134x30_1200_1500v_en__new.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-405MH/108V 405 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_108zlg_mono%20XXL%20HC%20BLK_MiA_AUS_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-410MH/108V 410 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_108zlg_mono%20XXL%20HC%20BLK_MiA_AUS_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-410TFM/108WB 410 Wp 15 https://www.solarenergypoint.it/immagini/pdf/download/fotovoltaico/moduli-fotovoltaici/axitec/axiperfect/axitec-energy-axiperfect-fxxl-wb-ac-410-415-420-425-scheda-tecnica-moduli-fotovoltaici-mono-n-type-topcon.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-415MH/108V 415 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_108zlg_mono%20XXL%20HC%20BLK_MiA_AUS_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-415TFM/108WB 415 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_108zlg_perfect%20FXXL%20WB%20_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-420TFM/108WB 420 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_108zlg_perfect%20FXXL%20WB%20_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-425TFM/108WB 425 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_108zlg_perfect%20FXXL%20WB%20_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-425TGB/108BB 425 Wp 30 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_108zlg_blackbiperfect%20GL%20MiA_DE.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf27-Feb-2024
PV-modules Axitec AC-430TGB/108BB 430 Wp 30 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_108zlg_blackbiperfect%20GL%20MiA_DE.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf27-Feb-2024
PV-modules Axitec AC-435TGB/108BB 435 Wp 30 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_108zlg_blackbiperfect%20GL%20MiA_DE.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf27-Feb-2024
PV-modules Axitec AC-440TGB/108BB 440 Wp 30 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_108zlg_blackbiperfect%20GL%20MiA_DE.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf27-Feb-2024
PV-modules Axitec AC-520MBT/144V 520 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_144zlg_mono_bipremium%20XXL%20HC%20MW_MiA_EN_1500V_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-525MBT/144V 525 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_144zlg_mono_bipremium%20XXL%20HC%20MW_MiA_EN_1500V_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-530MBT/144V 530 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_144zlg_mono_bipremium%20XXL%20HC%20MW_MiA_EN_1500V_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-530MH/144V 530 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_144zlg_mono%20XXL_HC_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-535MBT/144V 535 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_144zlg_mono_bipremium%20XXL%20HC%20MW_MiA_EN_1500V_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-535MH/144V 535 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_144zlg_mono%20XXL_HC_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-540MBT/144V 540 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/solar_modules_pdf/DB_144zlg_mono_bipremium%20XXL%20HC%20MW_MiA_EN_1500V_0.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-540MH/144V 540 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_144zlg_mono%20XXL_HC_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-545MH/144V 545 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_144zlg_mono%20XXL_HC_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-550MH/144V 550 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_144zlg_mono%20XXL_HC_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-555MH/144V 555 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_144zlg_mono%20XXL_HC_MiA_EN.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-650MBT/132V 650 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_132zlg_bipremium%20XQ%20HC%20MT_MiA_EN_3.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-655MBT/132V 655 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_132zlg_bipremium%20XQ%20HC%20MT_MiA_EN_3.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-660MBT/132V 660 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_132zlg_bipremium%20XQ%20HC%20MT_MiA_EN_3.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-665MBT/132V 665 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_132zlg_bipremium%20XQ%20HC%20MT_MiA_EN_3.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Axitec AC-670MBT/132V 670 Wp 15 https://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/DB_132zlg_bipremium%20XQ%20HC%20MT_MiA_EN_3.pdfhttps://www.axitecsolar.com/sites/default/files/documents/Warranty_AXITEC_240101_EN.pdf8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-385-M6HBB GG-EL 385 Wp https://www.primesolar.eu/mediafiles/Sonstiges/Datenblatt-Bauer-BS-380-M6HBB-GG-BLZ-1.pdfhttps://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-400-108M10HBB GG RH 400 Wp https://cdn02.plentymarkets.com/bjq0h7l6fk1r/propertyItems/936/Bauer-Solar-BS-400-108M10HBB-GG.pdfhttps://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-400-M10HBB-EL Blackline RH 400 Wp https://greensol.de/wp-content/uploads/greensol-Bauer-PV-Modul-BS-400-M10HBB-EL-Blackline-RH-30-mm.pdfhttps://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-405-M10HB-EL 405 Wp https://www.photovoltaik-shop.com/mwdownloads/download/link/id/525/https://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-405-M10HB-EL RH 405 Wp https://www.photovoltaik-shop.com/mwdownloads/download/link/id/525/https://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-405-M10HBB Blackline 405 Wp https://greensol.de/wp-content/uploads/greensol-Bauer-PV-Modul-BS-400-M10HBB-EL-Blackline-RH-30-mm.pdfhttps://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-410-108M10HB 410 Wp https://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/BS.400-410.108M10HB.ENG.190523.pdfhttps://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-410-M10HB-EL RH 410 Wp https://echtsolar.de/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/Bauer-Solar-BS-M10HB-Datenblatt-DE.pdfhttps://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Bauer Solar BS-420-108M10HBB-GG 420 Wp https://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/BS.420-430.108M10HBB-GG.ENG.190523.pdfhttps://bauer-solar.de/wp-content/uploads/pdfs/Warranty-terms-BAUER.pdf15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hanwha Q CELLS Q.PEAK DUO ML-G10 blackframe (410Wp) 410 Wp 11 https://sauerlaender-solarmarkt.de/dokumente/Q_CELLS/Datenblatt%20Q%20CELLS%20Q.PEAK%20DUO%20ML-G10.pdfhttps://www.q-cells.co.uk/service/downloads#%5B%7B%22kind%22:%22AggregationFilter%22,%22aggregationName%22:%22innerNested-basicInformation.languages._refId%22,%22filter%22:%7B%22kind%22:%22NestedFilter%22,%22path%22:%22basicInformation.languages%22,%22filter%22:%7B%22kind%22:%22TermFilter%22,%22field%22:%22basicInformation.languages._refId%22,%22term%22:%224900562cc52d44b087a7a8599b8ed2c7%22%7D%7D%7D%5D
PV-modules Hanwha Q CELLS Q.PEAK DUO ML-G10 blackframe (415Wp) 415 Wp https://sauerlaender-solarmarkt.de/dokumente/Q_CELLS/Datenblatt%20Q%20CELLS%20Q.PEAK%20DUO%20ML-G10.pdfhttps://www.q-cells.co.uk/service/downloads#%5B%7B%22kind%22:%22AggregationFilter%22,%22aggregationName%22:%22innerNested-basicInformation.languages._refId%22,%22filter%22:%7B%22kind%22:%22NestedFilter%22,%22path%22:%22basicInformation.languages%22,%22filter%22:%7B%22kind%22:%22TermFilter%22,%22field%22:%22basicInformation.languages._refId%22,%22term%22:%224900562cc52d44b087a7a8599b8ed2c7%22%7D%7D%7D%5D
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 2.0 60 M 320-330 (325Wp) 325 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 2.0 60 M 320-330 (330Wp) 330 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 2.0 60 M 320-330 (335Wp) 335 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 2.0 60 M Black (315Wp) 315 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 2.0 60 M Black (320Wp) 320 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 2.0 60 M Black (325Wp) 325 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 3.0 120 M (375Wp) 375 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 3.0 120 M (380Wp) 380 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.1 80 M (390Wp) 390 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.1 80 M (395Wp) 395 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.1 80 M (400Wp) 400 Wp 11
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.2 80 M (390Wp) 390 Wp 24-May-2023
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.2 80 M (395Wp) 395 Wp 24-May-2023
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.2 80 M (400Wp) 400 Wp 24-May-2023
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.2 80 M Black (390Wp) 390 Wp 24-May-2023
PV-modules Heckert NEMO 4.2 80 M Black (395Wp) 395 Wp 24-May-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S340SG 340 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S345SG 345 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S350SG 350 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S385VG 385 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S390VG 390 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S395VG 395 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S400VG 400 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S405VG 405 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S410VG 410 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S415VG 415 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S430HG(FB) 430 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S435HG 435 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S435HG(FB) 435 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S440HG 440 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S440HG(FB) 440 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S445HG 445 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S445HG(FB) 445 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S470VI 470 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S475VI 475 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S480VI 480 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S485VI 485 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Hyundai HiE-S490VI 490 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules IBC Monosol CS10-HC (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol CS10-HC Black (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol GS-HC (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol GS10-HC (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol GS10-HC (410Wp) 410 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol GS10-HC Black (395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol MS-HC (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol MS10-HC (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol OS10-HC Black (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules IBC Monosol OS9-HC  (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-395/MR 395 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-400/MR 400 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-405/MR 405 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-405/MR blackframe (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-410/MR 410 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-410/MR 410 Wp BF 410 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-410/MR blackframe (410Wp) 410 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-415/MR 415 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-415/MR blackframe (415Wp) 415 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S30-420/MR 420 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S31-390/MR fullblack (390Wp) 390 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S31-395-MR Allblack (395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM54S31-395/MR fullblack (395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D00/BP 310 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D00/PR 310 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D10-330/MB 330 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D10-335/MB 335 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D10-340/MB 340 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D10-340/MB Doppelglas-Halbzellen (340Wp) 340 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D10-345/MB 345 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D10-350/MB 350 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D10-380/MB Doppelglas-Halbzellen (380Wp) 380 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-360/MB 360 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-365/MB 365 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-370/MB 370 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-375/MB 375 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-380/MB 380 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-380/MB Doppelglas-Halbzellen (380Wp) 380 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-385/MB 385 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60D20-385/MB Doppelglas-Halbzellen (385Wp) 385 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S01/PR 310 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S03/PR 320 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-330/MR 330 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-335/MR 335 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-340/MR 340 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-340/MR Halbzelle (340Wp) 340 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-340/PR mono Halbzellen (340Wp) 340 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-345/MR 345 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-345/MR blackframe (345Wp) 345 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S10-350/MR 350 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S17-320/MR (320Wp) 320 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S17-320/MR Black (320Wp) 320 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S17-325/MR (325Wp) 325 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S17-325/MR Black (325Wp) 325 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S17-340/MR (330Wp) 330 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S17-340/MR Black (330Wp) 330 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-370/MR 370 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-370/MR Halbzelle (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-370/MR Halbzelle blackframe (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-375/MR 375 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-375/MR Halbzelle (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-375/MR Halbzelle blackframe (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-380/MR 380 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-380/MR Halbzelle (380Wp) 380 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-380/MR Halbzelle blackframe (380Wp) 380 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-385/MR 385 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-385/MR Halbzelle (385Wp) 385 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-385/MR Halbzelle blackframe (385Wp) 385 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-390/MR 390 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-390/MR Halbzelle blackframe (390Wp) 390 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S20-395/MR 395 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S21-360/MR Halbzelle fullblack (360Wp) 360 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S21-365/MR Halbzelle fullblack (365Wp) 365 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM60S21-370/MR Halbzelle fullblack (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D00/BP 370 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D00/PR 370 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D10-400/MB 400 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D10-405/MB 405 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D10-410/MB 410 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D10-415/MB 415 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D10-420/MB 420 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D20 460 MBB Doppelglas-Halbzelle (460 Wp) 460 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D20-440/MB 440 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D20-445/MB 445 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D20-450/MB 450 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D20-455/MB 455 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D20-460/MB 460 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D20-465/MB 465 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D30-525/MB 525 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D30-530/MB 530 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D30-535/MB 535 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D30-540/MB 540 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D30-545/MB 545 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72D30-550/MB 550 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S01/PR 375 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S03/PR 380 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S10-400/MR 400 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S10-405/MR 405 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S10-410/MR 410 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S10-410/MR (410Wp) 410 Wp
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S10-415/MR 415 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S10-420/MR 420 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S20-445/MR 445 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S20-450/MR 450 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S20-455/MR 455 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S20-460/MR 460 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S20-465/MR 465 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S20-470/MR 470 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S30-530/MR 530 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S30-535/MR 535 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S30-540/MR 540 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S30-545/MR 545 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S30-550/MR 550 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM72S30-555/MR 555 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM78D10-430/MB 430 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM78D10-435/MB 435 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM78D10-440/MB 440 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM78D10-445/MB 445 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAM78D10-450/MB 450 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAP60D00/SC 280 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAP60S01/SC 280 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAP60S03/SC 290 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAP72D00/SC 335 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules JA Solar JAP72S03/SC 345 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM355N-6TL3-B 355 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM360N-6TL3 360 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM360N-6TL3-B 360 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM365N-6TL3 365 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM365N-6TL3-B 365 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM370N-6TL3 370 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM370N-6TL3-B 370 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM375N-6TL3 375 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM375N-6TL3-B 375 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM380N-6TL3 380 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM390M-6RL3 390 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM395M-6RL3 395 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM395N-54HL4-B 395 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM395N-6RL3-B 395 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM400M-54HL4 400 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM400M-6RL3 400 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM400N-54HL4-B 400 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM400N-6RL3 400 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM400N-6RL3-B 400 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM405M-54HL4 405 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM405M-6RL3 405 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM405N-54HL4-B 405 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM405N-6RL3 405 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM405N-6RL3-B 405 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM410M-54HL4 410 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM410M-6RL3 410 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM410N-54HL4 410 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM410N-54HL4-B 410 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM410N-6RL3 410 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM410N-6RL3-B 410 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM415M-54HL4 415 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM415N-54HL4 415 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM415N-54HL4-B 415 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM415N-6RL3 415 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM415N-6RL3-B 415 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM420M-54HL4 420 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM420N-54HL4 420 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM420N-6RL3 420 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM425N-54HL4 425 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM430N-54HL4 430 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM440M-60HL4 440 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM445M-60HL4 445 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM450M-60HL4 450 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM455M-60HL4 455 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM460M-60HL4 460 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM460N-60HL4 460 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM465N-60HL4 465 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM470M-7RL3 470 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM470N-60HL4 470 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM475M-7RL3 475 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM475N-60HL4 475 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM480M-7RL3 480 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM480N-60HL4 480 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM485M-7RL3 485 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM490M-7RL3 490 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM535M-72HL4 535 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM540M-72HL4 540 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM545M-72HL4 545 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM550M-72HL4 550 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM555M-72HL4 555 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM555N-72HL4 555 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM560N-72HL4 560 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM565N-72HL4 565 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM570N-72HL4 570 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  JKM575N-72HL4 575 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Jinko  Cheetah HC60M JKM340M-60H (340Wp) 340 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Cheetah Plus HC66M JKM-370M-66H (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  JKM410N-54HL4-B Neo N-Typ Full Black (410Wp) 410 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  JKM415N-54HL4 Neo N-Typ (415Wp) 415 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  JKM420N-54HL4 Neo N-Typ (420Wp) 420 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  JKM425N-54HL4 Neo N-Typ (425Wp) 425 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  N-Type  All Black JKM365N-6TL3-B (365Wp) 365 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  N-Type 60TR JKM365N-6TL3 (365Wp) 365 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  N-Type 60TR JKM370N-6TL3 (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  N-Type 60TR JKM375N-6TL3 (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  N-Type 60TR JKM380N-6TL3 (380Wp) 380 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  N-Type All Black JKM370N-6TL3-B (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger LM 60 HC MM365 (365Wp) 365 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger LM 60 HC MM370 (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger LM 60 HC MM375 (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger MM365-6TLC-MB(V) (365Wp) 365 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger Pro 54HC_MM400-54HLD-MB (400Wp) 400 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger Pro 54HC_MM405-54HLD-MB (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger Pro 54HC_MM410-54HLD-MB (410Wp) 410 Wp
PV-modules Jinko  Tiger Pro 54HC_MM415-54HLD-MB (415Wp) 415 Wp
PV-modules LG Neon LG385N1C-E6 (385Wp) 385 Wp
PV-modules LG NeON2 Black 375N1K-E6 (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Black-375 375 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Black-380 380 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Black-385 385 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Black-390 390 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Black-395 395 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Glass-370 370 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Glass-375 375 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Glass-380 380 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Glass-385 385 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-Glass-390 390 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-White-380 380 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-White-385 385 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-White-390 390 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-White-395 395 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Meyer Burger MB-White-400 400 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC305NP 305 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC310NP 310 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC315NP 315 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC320NP 320 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC325NP 325 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC330NP 330 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC350TP4 350 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC350TP4 BLACK 350 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC355AA BLACK 355 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC355TP4 355 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC355TP4 BLACK 355 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC360AA BLACK 360 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC360TP4 360 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC360TP4 BLACK 360 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC365AA BLACK 365 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC365TP4 365 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC365TP4 BLACK 365 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC365TP4 TwinPeak 4 Black 365 Wp
PV-modules REC REC370AA BLACK 370 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC370TP4 370 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC370TP4 BLACK 370 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC370TP4 TwinPeak 4 (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules REC REC375AA BLACK 375 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC375TP4 375 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC375TP4 TwinPeak 4 (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules REC REC385AA PURE 385 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC390AA PURE 390 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC395AA PURE 395 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC400AA PURE 400 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC400AA PURE-R 400 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC405AA PURE 405 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC410AA PURE 410 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC410AA PURE-R 410 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC420AA PURE-R 420 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules REC REC430AA PURE-R 430 Wp 20 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt CLASSIC-H1.1-PURE-375 375 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt CLASSIC-H1.1-PURE-380 380 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt CLASSIC-H1.2-STYLE-370 370 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt CLASSIC-H2.0-BLACK-390 390 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt CLASSIC-H2.0-BLACK-395 395 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt CLASSIC-H2.0-BLACK-400 400 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt EASYIN-60M-STYLE-305 305 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt EASYIN-60M-STYLE-310 310 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt EASYIN-60M-STYLE-315 315 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt EASYIN-60M-STYLE-320 320 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt Eco 120M style fullblack (360Wp) 360 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt Panel classic H 1.1 pure (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt Panel classic H 1.1 Style (360Wp) 360 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt Panel classic H 1.2 Style (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt Panel classic H 1.2 Style (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt Panel classic H 2.0 black (395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt Panel classic H 2.0 black (400Wp) 400 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt Vision 60M STYLE Glas-Glas (315Wp) 315 Wp
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-36M-GLASS-180 180 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-36M-GLASS-185 185 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-36M-GLASS-190 190 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-305 305 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-310 310 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-315 315 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-320 320 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-CONSTRUCT-305 305 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-CONSTRUCT-310 310 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-CONSTRUCT-315 315 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-CONSTRUCT-320 320 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-STYLE-310 310 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-STYLE-315 315 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-60M-STYLE-320 320 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-AM3.0-BLACK-365 365 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-AM3.0-PURE-375 375 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-AM4.0-BLACK-395 395 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-AM4.0-BLACK-400 400 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-AM4.0-PURE-405 405 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-H3.0-PURE-365 365 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-H3.0-PURE-370 370 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-H3.0-PURE-375 375 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-H3.0-STYLE-360 360 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-H3.0-STYLE-365 365 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules SolarWatt VISION-H3.0-STYLE-370 370 Wp 30 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Solyco R-BF 108p.3/400 400 Wp
PV-modules Solyco R-TG 108n.3/420 420 Wp 20 https://www.solyco.com/download/90/r-tg-108n-3/3670/ds-solyco-r-tg-108n-3-420_en.pdf?lang=dehttps://www.solyco.com/download/35/ga/3735/ga-solyco-x-xgn-2022-09_en.pdf6-Mar-2024
PV-modules Solyco R-TG 108p.3/400 400 Wp
PV-modules Solyco R-TG 108p.3/405 405 Wp 15-Sep-2023
PV-modules Solyco R-WF 108p.3/410 410 Wp
PV-modules Solyco R-WF 120p.2/380 380 Wp
PV-modules Solyco R-WF 48p/270 270 Wp 24-May-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DD08M.08(II) BFR 120 Zellen (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08M.08(II) BFR 120 Zellen (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08M.08(II) BFR 120 Zellen (375Wp) 375 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08M.08(II) BFR 120 Zellen (380Wp) 380 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09 Vertex 120-Zellen (390Wp) 390 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09 Vertex 120-Zellen (395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09 Vertex 120-Zellen (400Wp) 400 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09 Vertex 120-Zellen (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05 VertexS fullblack (380Wp) 380 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05 VertexS fullblack (385Wp) 385 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05 VertexS fullblack (390Wp) 390 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05 VertexS fullblack (395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08 Vertex S 120-Zellen (390Wp) 390 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08 Vertex S 120-Zellen (395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08 Vertex S 120-Zellen (400Wp) 400 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08 Vertex S 120-Zellen (405Wp) 405 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08 Vertex S 120-Zellen (410Wp) 410 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.05 VertexS fullblack (410Wp) 410 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08 Vertex S 120-Zellen (415Wp) 415 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08 Vertex S 120-Zellen (425Wp) 425 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08 Vertex S 144 Zellen (420Wp) 420 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG6M.20(II) DUOMAX 120 Zellen (335Wp) 335 Wp
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08.M.08(II)-360 360 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08.M.08(II)-365 365 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08.M.08(II)-370 370 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08.M.08(II)-375 375 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE08.M.08(II)-380 380 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05-380 380 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05-385 385 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05-390 390 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05-395 395 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.05-400 400 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08-390 390 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08-395 395 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08-400 400 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08-405 405 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09.08-410 410 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.05-405 405 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.05-410 410 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.05-415 415 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.05-420 420 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.05-425 425 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08-415 415 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08-420 420 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08-425 425 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08-430 430 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE09R.08-435 435 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE17M(II)-445 445 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE17M(II)-450 450 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE17M(II)-455 455 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE17M(II)-460 460 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE17M(II)-465 465 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M.08(II)-485 485 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M.08(II)-490 490 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M.08(II)-495 495 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M.08(II)-500 500 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M.08(II)-505 505 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M.08(II)-510 510 Wp 15 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M(II)-485 485 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M(II)-490 490 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M(II)-495 495 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M(II)-500 500 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M(II)-505 505 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE18M(II)-510 510 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19-540 540 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19-545 545 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19-550 550 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19-555 555 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19-560 560 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19R-555 555 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19R-560 560 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19R-565 565 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19R-570 570 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19R-575 575 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DE19R-580 580 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG17MC.20(II)-440 440 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG17MC.20(II)-445 445 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG17MC.20(II)-450 450 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG17MC.20(II)-455 455 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19C.20-535 535 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19C.20-540 540 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19C.20-545 545 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19C.20-550 550 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19C.20-555 555 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19RC.20-550 550 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19RC.20-555 555 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19RC.20-560 560 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19RC.20-565 565 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19RC.20-570 570 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-DEG19RC.20-575 575 Wp 12 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-NEG09.28-400 400 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-NEG09.28-405 405 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-NEG09.28-410 410 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-NEG09.28-415 415 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-NEG09.28-420 420 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Trina TSM-NEG09.28-425 425 Wp 25 8-Sep-2023
PV-modules Viessmann Vitovolt 300 M370AG blackframe (370Wp) 370 Wp
PV-modules Viessmann Vitovolt 300 M395WE Allblack(395Wp) 395 Wp
PV-modules Viessmann Vitovolt 300 M405WE (405Wp) 405 Wp
Inverter Fronius GALVO 1.5-1 1.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius GALVO 2.0-1 2.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius GALVO 2.5-1 2.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius GALVO 3.0-1 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius GALVO 3.1-1 3.1 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 100 V-3 8.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 120 V-3 10.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 150 V-3 12.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 35 V-1 3.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 50 V-1 4.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 55 V-1 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 55 V-2 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 60 V-1 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 60 V-3 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius IG PLUS 80 V-3 7.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 3.0-1 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 3.5-1 3.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 3.6-1 3.7 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 4.0-1 4.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 4.6-1 4.6 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 5.0-1 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 5.0-1 AUS 4.6 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 6.0-1 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO 8.2-1 8.2 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO GEN24 3.0 PLUS 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO GEN24 3.6 PLUS 3.7 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO GEN24 4.0 PLUS 4.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO GEN24 4.6 PLUS 4.6 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO GEN24 5.0 PLUS 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius PRIMO GEN24 6.0 PLUS 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 10.0-3-M 10.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 15.0-3-M 15.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 17.5-3-M 17.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 20.0-3-M 20.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 3.0-3-M 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 3.0-3-S 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 3.7-3-M 3.7 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 3.7-3-S 3.7 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 4.5-3-M 4.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 4.5-3-S 4.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 5.0-3-M 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 6.0-3-M 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 7.0-3-M 7.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO 8.2-3-M 8.2 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO GEN24 10.0 PLUS 10.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO GEN24 3.0 PLUS 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO GEN24 4.0 PLUS 4.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO GEN24 5.0 PLUS 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO GEN24 6.0 PLUS 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO GEN24 8.0 PLUS 8.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO HYBRID 3.0-3-S 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO HYBRID 4.0-3-S 4.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Fronius SYMO HYBRID 5.0-3-S 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-10KTL-M1 10 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-10KTL-M1 10.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-12KTL-M2 12 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-12KTL-M2 12.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-15KTL-M2 15 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-15KTL-M2 15.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-17KTL-M2 17 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-20KTL-M2 20 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-2KTL-L1 2 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-2KTL-L1 2.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-3.68KTL-L1 3.7 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-3KTL-L1 3 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-3KTL-L1 3.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-3KTL-M1 3.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-4.6KTL-L1 4.6 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-4KTL-L1 4 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-4KTL-L1 4.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-4KTL-M1 4.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-5KTL-L1 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-5KTL-M1 5 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-5KTL-M1 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-6KTL-L1 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-6KTL-M1 6 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-6KTL-M1 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-8KTL-M1 8 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Huawei SUN2000-8KTL-M1 8.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal Pico 12 12 kW 5
Inverter Kostal Pico 15 15 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 10 10 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 10 10.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 3.0 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 4.2 4.2 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 4.2 4.2 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 5.5 5.5 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 5.5 5.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 7.0 7 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 7.0 7.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 8.5 8.5 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PIKO IQ 8.5 8.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 1.5 1.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 2.0 2.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 2.5 2.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 3.0 3 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 3.0 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 3.6 3.7 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 4.6 4.6 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PIKO MP plus 5.0 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PLENTICORE BI 5.5 5.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal PLENTICORE plus 10 10.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal Plenticore plus 10.0 10 kW 5
Inverter Kostal Plenticore plus 3.0 3 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PLENTICORE plus 3.0 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal Plenticore plus 4.2 4.2 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PLENTICORE plus 4.2 4.2 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal Plenticore plus 5.5 5.5 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PLENTICORE plus 5.5 5.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal Plenticore plus 7.0 7 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PLENTICORE plus 7.0 7.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Kostal Plenticore plus 8.5 8.5 kW 5
Inverter Kostal PLENTICORE plus 8.5 8.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter RCT Power Inverter 4.0 4 kW 5
Inverter RCT Power Inverter 5.0 5 kW 5
Inverter RCT Power Inverter 6.0 6 kW 5
Inverter RCT Power Storage DC 4.0 4 kW 5
Inverter RCT Power Storage DC 5.0 5 kW 5
Inverter RCT Power Storage DC 6.0 6 kW 5
Inverter SMA SB-1.5-VL-40 1.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SB-2.0-VL-40 2.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SB-2.5-1-VL-40 2.5 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SB-3.0-AV-41 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SB-3.6-AV-41 3.7 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SB-4.0-AV-41 4.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SB-5.0-AV-41 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SB-6.0-AV-41 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SBS-2.5-1-VL-10 2.5 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SBS-3.7-10 3.7 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SBS-5.0-10 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SBS-6.0-10 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SI18.0H-13 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SI4.4M-13 3.3 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA SI6.0H-13 4.6 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA STP-10.0-3AV-40 10.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA STP-3.0-3AV-40 3.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA STP-4.0-3AV-40 4.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA STP-5.0-3AV-40 5.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA STP-6.0-3AV-40 6.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA STP-8.0-3AV-40 8.0 kW 5 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA Sunny Boy 3.0 3 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Boy 3.6 3.6 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Boy 4.0 4 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Boy 5.0 5 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 10.0 10 kW 5
Inverter SMA SUNNY TRIPOWER 10.0 SMART ENERGY 10.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 15000TL 15 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 20000TL 20 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 25000TL 25 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 3.0 3 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 4.0 4 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 5.0 5 kW 5
Inverter SMA SUNNY TRIPOWER 5.0 SMART ENERGY 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 6.0 6 kW 5
Inverter SMA SUNNY TRIPOWER 6.0 SMART ENERGY 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower 8.0 8 kW 5
Inverter SMA SUNNY TRIPOWER 8.0 SMART ENERGY 8.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower X 12 12 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower X 15 15 kW 5
Inverter SMA Sunny Tripower X 20 20 kW 5
Inverter SolarEdge SE 12.5K 12.5 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 16K 16 kW 12 https://www.solaredge.com/sites/default/files/se-three-phase-inverter-setapp-datasheet.pdf
Inverter SolarEdge SE 17K 17 kW 12 https://www.solaredge.com/sites/default/files/se-three-phase-inverter-setapp-datasheet.pdf
Inverter SolarEdge SE 20K 20 kW 12 https://www.solaredge.com/sites/default/files/se-three-phase-inverter-setapp-datasheet.pdf28-Mar-2024
Inverter SolarEdge SE 25K 25 kW 12 https://www.solaredge.com/sites/default/files/se-three-phase-inverter-with-setapp-configuration-datasheet.pdf28-Mar-2024
Inverter SolarEdge SE 3000H (1ph) 3 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 30K 30 kW 12 https://www.solaredge.com/sites/default/files/se-three-phase-inverter-with-setapp-configuration-datasheet.pdf28-Mar-2024
Inverter SolarEdge SE 33.3K 33.3 kW 12 https://www.solaredge.com/sites/default/files/se-three-phase-inverter-with-setapp-configuration-datasheet.pdf28-Mar-2024
Inverter SolarEdge SE 4000H (1ph) 4 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 4K 4 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 5000H (1ph) 5 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 5K 5 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 5K-RWS (Hybrid) 5 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 7K 7 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 7K-RWS (Hybrid) 7 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 8K 8 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 8K-RWS (Hybrid) 8 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE 9K 9 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE10000 10.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE1000M 1.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE10K 10.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE10K-RWB48 10.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE 10K-RWS (Hybrid) 10 kW 12
Inverter SolarEdge SE1500M 1.5 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE2000M 2.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE2200H 2.2 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE3000H 3.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE3500H 3.5 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE3680H 3.7 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE3K 3.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE3K-RWBTEBEN4 3.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE4000H 4.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE4K 4.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE4K-RWBTEBEN4 4.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE5000H 5.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE5K 5.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE5K-RWB48 5.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE5K-RWBTEBEN4 5.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE6000H 6.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE6K 6.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE7K 7.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE8000H 8.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE8K 8.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE8K-RWB48 8.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter SolarEdge SE9K 9.0 kW 12 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG 20KTL 20.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG10KTL-M 10.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG10RT 10 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG10RT 10.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG12KTL-M 12.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG12RT 12 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG12RT 12.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG15RT 15 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG15RT 15.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG17RT 17 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG17RT 17.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG2.0RS-S 2.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG2.5RS-S 2.5 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG20RT 20 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG20RT 20.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG2K-S 2.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG2K5-S 2.5 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG3.0RS 3.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG3.0RS-S 3.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG3.6RS 3.6 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG33CX 33 kW 15-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG3K-D 3.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG3K-S 3.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG3K6-D 3.7 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG4.0RS 4.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG4.0RT 4 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG4K-D 4.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG4K6-D 4.6 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG5.0RS 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG5.0RT 5 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG5.0RT 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG5K-D 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG5KTL-MT 5.5 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG6.0RS 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG6.0RT 6 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG6.0RT 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG6K-D 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG6KTL-MT 6.6 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG7.0RT 7 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG7.0RT 7.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG8.0RT 8 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SG8.0RT 8.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SG8KTL-MT 8.8 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SH10.0RT 10.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SH10RT Hybrid 10 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SH5.0RT 5.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SH5.0RT Hybrid 5 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SH6.0RT 6.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SH6.0RT Hybrid 6 kW 10
Inverter Sungrow SH8.0RT 8.0 kW 10 8-Sep-2023
Inverter Sungrow SH8.0RT Hybrid 8 kW 10
Battery Alpha ESS Storion Hi10 10 kWh 15-Sep-2023
Battery Alpha ESS Storion Hi5 5 kWh 15-Sep-2023
Battery Alpha ESS Storion i3 3 kWh 15-Sep-2023
Battery Alpha ESS Storion T30 30 kWh 15-Sep-2023
Battery Axitec Axistorage Li SV2 10.7 10.1 kWh
Battery Axitec Axistorage Li SV2 14.2 13.5 kWh
Battery Axitec Axistorage Li SV2 7.1 6.7 kWh
Battery BYD B-Box H10.2 10.2 kWh
Battery BYD B-Box H5.1 5.1 kWh
Battery BYD B-Box H7.7 7.7 kWh
Battery BYD BATTERY-BOX LV FLEX 5.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD BATTERY-BOX LV FLEX LITE 5.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVM 11.0 8.3 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVM 11.0 11 kWh
Battery BYD HVM 13.8 13.8 kWh
Battery BYD HVM 13.8 13.8 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVM 16.6 16.6 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVM 19.3 19.3 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVM 22.1 22.1 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVM 8.3 8.3 kWh
Battery BYD HVM 8.3 12.8 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVS 10.2 10.2 kWh
Battery BYD HVS 10.2 10.2 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVS 12.8 12.8 kWh
Battery BYD HVS 12.8 12.8 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVS 5.1 5.1 kWh
Battery BYD HVS 5.1 5.1 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD HVS 7.7 7.7 kWh
Battery BYD HVS 7.7 7.7 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD LVL 15.4 15.4 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD LVS 12.0 12 kWh
Battery BYD LVS 12.0 12.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD LVS 16.0 16.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD LVS 20.0 20.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD LVS 24.0 24.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD LVS 4.0 4 kWh
Battery BYD LVS 4.0 4.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery BYD LVS 8.0 8 kWh
Battery BYD LVS 8.0 8.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery E3/DC S10 SE (8.25) 8.3 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/06/E3DC_TDB_SE-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 SE + (5.25) 5.3 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/E3DC_TDB_SE-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 SE + (8.25) 8.3 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/E3DC_TDB_SE-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 SE + (11.2) 11.2 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2024/01/E3DC_TDB_SE-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 X (8.25) 8.3 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/E3DC_TDB_X-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 X (11.2) 11.2 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/E3DC_TDB_X-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 X (17.4) 17.4 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/E3DC_TDB_X-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 X (20.6) 20.6 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/03/E3DC_TDB_X-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro (11.7) 11.7 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro (17.5) 17.5 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro (23.4) 23.4 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro (29.2) 29.2 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro Compact (11.7) 11.7 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro Compact (17.5) 17.5 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro Compact (23.4) 23.4 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S10 E Pro Compact (29.2) 29.2 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2022/02/E3DC_TDB_PRO-Serie.pdf?x8142427-Feb-2024
Battery E3/DC S20 X Pro (20.6) 20.6 kWh https://www.e3dc.com/wp-content/uploads/2023/04/E3DC_TDB_S20XPRO-Serie.pdf?x3719427-Feb-2024
Battery Huawei LUNA2000-10-S0 10.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery Huawei LUNA2000-15-S0 15.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery Huawei LUNA2000-5-S0 5.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery RCT Power Battery 11.5 11.5 kWh
Battery RCT Power Battery 3.8 3.8 kWh
Battery RCT Power Battery 5.7 5.7 kWh
Battery RCT Power Battery 7.6 7.6 kWh
Battery RCT Power Battery 9.6 9.6 kWh
Battery SolarEdge BAT-05K48 4.6 kWh 10 https://knowledge-center.solaredge.com/sites/kc/files/se-solaredge-home-battery-48V-datasheet-eng-row.pdf8-Sep-2023
Battery SolarEdge BAT-10K1PS0B 10.0 kWh 10 https://knowledge-center.solaredge.com/sites/kc/files/se-energy-bank-battery-datasheet-de.pdf8-Sep-2023
Battery Sonnen sonnenBatterie 10/11 11.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery Sonnen sonnenBatterie 10/16.5 16.5 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery Sonnen sonnenBatterie 10/22 22.0 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery Sonnen sonnenBatterie 10/27.5 27.5 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery Sonnen sonnenBatterie 10/5.5 5.5 kWh 10 8-Sep-2023
Battery Sungrow SBR096 9.6 kWh
Battery Sungrow SBR128 12.8 kWh
Battery Sungrow SBR160 16 kWh
Battery Sungrow SBR192 19.2 kWh